
DEEMED TO BE UNVERSITY) 

JSS 
ACADEMY 
OF MIGHER 
EDUCATION 
& RESEARCH 

MYSURU 

JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research 

Subjects 

FIRST SEMESTER 

The following marks were awarded to the candidate Arunima Rejy (Reg No 20L10110) in the 
Master of Science (Environmental Science) Examination of JSS Academy of Higher Education & 
Research, Mysuru. 

Principles of Environmental Science 

Environmental Chemistry 
Environmental Earth Science 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956) 

Environmental Microbiology & Biotechnology 

Statistical Methods for Biology 
Practical 1 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Environmental Toxicology 
Remote Sensing and GIS 
Water Resource Management 

Bioenergy Technologies 
Practical 2 

Environmental Economics and Management 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Water and Waste Water Treatment Techniques 
Sanitation and Water Distribution System 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Project Report & Viva-voce 
Field/Industrial Visit Report 
Summer Project 

Sri Shivarathreeshwara Nagara, Mysuru-570 015 
Karnataka, India 

Environmental Safety and Health Management 
Environmental Polution and Law 

Climate Change and Management 
Practical 3 

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT 

Grand Total 

CGPA 

[This official transcript has no correction] 

Date: 19/02/2 024 

AH, 

Month & Year 
of passing 

Mar 2021 

Mar 2021 

Mar 2021 

Mar 2021 

Mar 2022 

Mar 2021 

Aug 2021 
Aug 2021 
Aug 2021 
Aug 2021 
Aug 2021 

Aug 2021 

Feb 2022 

Feb 2022 

Feb 2022 
Feb 2022 

Feb 2022 

Feb 2022 

July 2022 

July 2022 
July 2022 

GHER EDL 

Total 

(Max: 100) 
(Min: 50) 

"MYsURU 

72 

73 

73 

84 

60 

90 

83 

84 

82 

73 

75 

71 

91 

82 

73 

84 

84 

(Max: 350) 
(Min: 175) 

230 

46 

45 

Cr. Hrs. G.P 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6 

10 

2 

2 

92 

8.85 

7 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

10 

9 

8 

9 

10 

10 

10 

C.P Grade 

32 

32 

32 

36 

28 

60 

36 

36 

36 

36 

32 

48 

32 

40 

36 

32 

36 

54 

100 

C214504 

20 

20 

814 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Note: Grade Point details: 90-100 (0), 80-89 (A), 70-79 (B), 60-69 (C), 50-59 (D) Max - Maximum Marks, Min - Minimum Marks, Cr. 
Hrs. - Credit Hours, G.P -Grade Point, C.P- Cumulative Points, C.G.P.A -Cumulative Grade Point Average. 
C.G.P.A =Total C.P / Total Cr. Hrs. 

A 

A 

oolo 

Controller of Exámihations 



gns 

jsion, 

OTAA 

3INASH KUNAR 
NCI DELHi 

Regd. No. 19798 

Mag 

OF INO 

Pate 

Rajou 7Garden 

ATTESTED 

Scrutinised by 

NOTARY PUL IC 
DELHI (INDIA) 

ENTRY No. 778 

ASHEESH KUMAR 
SDM (Rajouri Garden) 

Government of N.C.T. of Delhi 

Plot. No. 3, 2nd Floor, Shivaji Place, 

Raja Garden, New Delhi-110027 

by 

This public document 
TRANSCRIPT 
has been signed by 

acting in the capacity of 

bears the saa/starnp of 

RG ROIN GOVERNMENT OF INDIAM 

3gRea APOSTILLE 
(Conyention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961) 

REPUBLIC OF INDIA 

CONTROLLER OFEXAMINATIONS 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

SDM RAJOURI GARDEN, DELHI 

NEW DELHI, INDHA the 12-Mar-2024 

Seal /Stamp 

Certified 

SO (OIIAttestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNALAFFAIRS 

Verified by 

No KABNO003211124 

issued to ARUNIMA REJY 

01 197364 

OF INDIA. NEW 

jRuma 

Section Officer (Attestation/0.1.) 

vÌ. . vT /.P.V. Divtsion 

Ministry of External Affatrs, New Delhi 

19 FEB 2024 
Date of issue 

JS$ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION&RESEARCH 


