

JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research (Deemed to be University under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

Sri Shivarathreeshwara Nagara, Mysuru-570 015 Karnataka, India

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

The following marks were awarded to the candidate Arunima Rejy (Reg No 20L10110) in the Master of Science (Environmental Science) Examination of JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research, Mysuru.

Subjects FIRST SEMESTER	Month & Year of passing	Total (Max: 100) (Min: 50)	Cr. Hrs.	G.P	C.P	Grade
Environmental Microbiology & Biotechnology	Mar 2021	73	4	8	32	В
Environmental Chemistry	Mar 2021	73	4	8	32	В
Environmental Earth Science	Mar 2021	84	4	9	36	А
Statistical Methods for Biology	Mar 2022	60	4	7	28	С
Practical 1	Mar 2021	90	6	10	60	0
SECOND SEMESTER	SOLUAN ALCO					
Environmental Toxicology	Aug 2021	83	4	9	36	А
Remote Sensing and GIS	Aug 2021	82	4	9	36	А
Water Resource Management	Aug 2021	84	4	9	36	А
Environmental Economics and Management	Aug 2021	82	4	9	36	A
Bioenergy Technologies	Aug 2021	73	4	8	32	В
Practical 2	Aug 2021	75	6	8	48	В
THIRD SEMESTER				of Out	Marie VI	MALLEY.
Water and Waste Water Treatment Techniques	Feb 2022	71	4	8	32	В
Sanitation and Water Distribution System	Feb 2022	91	4	10	40	0
Environmental Safety and Health Management	Feb 2022	82	4	9	36	A
Environmental Pollution and Law	Feb 2022	73	4	8	32	В
Climate Change and Management	Feb 2022	84	4	9	36	A
Practical 3	Feb 2022	84	6	9	54	А
FOURTH SEMESTER		(Max: 350) (Min: 175)				
Project Report & Viva-voce	July 2022	230	10	10	100	0
Field/Industrial Visit Report	July 2022	46	2	10	20	0
Summer Project	July 2022	45	2	10	20	0
Grand Total		MANNEY CONTRACTOR	92	NAME	814	
CGPA	8.85					

[This official transcript has no correction]

Note: Grade Point details: 90-100 (O), 80-89 (A), 70-79 (B), 60-69 (C), 50-59 (D) Max - Maximum Marks, Min - Minimum Marks, Cr. Hrs. – Credit Hours, G.P – Grade Point, C.P – Cumulative Points, C.G.P.A – Cumulative Grade Point Average.

C.G.P.A = Total C.P / Total Cr. Hrs.

Date: 19/02/2024

Controller of Examinations





ATTESTED

NOTARY PUBLIC DELHI (INDIA)

ENTRY No.778





ASHEESH KUMAR SDM (Rajouri Garden) Government of N.C.T. of Delhi Plot. No. 3, 2nd Floor, Shivaji Place, Raja Garden, New Delhi-110027



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE

(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

REPUBLIC OF INDIA

This public document

TRANSCRIPT

has been signed by

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

acting in the capacity of CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

bears the seal/stamp of SDM, RAJOURI GARDEN, DELHI

Certified

NEW DELHI, INDIA the 12-Mar-2024

SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

No. KABN0003211124

Seal / Stamp

is issued to ARUNIMA REJY



(Pankaj Kumer) (Pankaj Kumer) अनुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन / जो.आई.) Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.) सी.पी.पी.पमाग / C.P.V. Division विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi

Scrutinised by

Verified by

1 9 FEB 2024

Date of issue